
Cannon Co. Cheerleaders SSHBEA Horse Show 

September 7, 2013 

Judge: Chad Hillis 
 

# of entries: 74 

 

Class #1 Stick Horse 

 All Winners 

 

Class #2 Leadline 
1st Jazz Cat / Raelyn Wainwright – Decherd, Tn. 

2nd Jakes Jubilee Star / Baily Fishburn for Tibbs & Wood Family – Petersburg & Lexington, Tn. 

3rd Purpinkle Wolf / Amelia Steffan for Susan Steffan – Irvington, Ky 

4th Buttermilk / Kameryn Galland – Woodbury, Tn. 

 

Class #3 Model Adult Handlers 
1st I’m All Jacked Up / Leighanne Tibbs for Tibbs & Wood Families – Petersburg & Lexington, Tn 

2nd Teardrops & Laughter / Becky Conn – Lewisburg, Tn. 

 

 Class #4 Youth Model – Mares & Geldings – 17 & Under 

1st Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring for Ed Boring Family – Pikeville, Tn. 

 

 Class #5 Open Shod – 2&3 Yr. Olds 

NO ENTRIES 

 

 Class #6 Country Trail Pleasue Youth Riders 17 & Under No Stallions 

1st Carolina Dream / Seth Woods – Readyville, Tn. 

2nd Regulator’s Lil Gypsy / Perry Baird – Readyville, Tn. 

 

 Class #7 Lite Shod Amateur Owned & Trained 

1st Rebs Push N Priority / Nancy Anderton – Bryant, Al 

 

 Class #8 Trail Pleasure Youth Riders 17 & Under No Stallions 

1st Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring for Ed Boring Family – Pikeville, Tn. 

2nd Illegally Lethal / Brandon Bell for Brenda Poe – Dunlap, Tn. 

 

 Class #9 Open Shod Amateur Riders 

1st Gens Laser Beam / Nancy Anderton – Bryant, Al 

 

 Class #10 Traditional Trail Pleasure 17 & Under No Stallions 

1st Honey of a Deal / Tess Boring for Christoper Dempsey – Dunlap, Tn 

 

 Class #11 Country Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned  & Trained 

1st Teardrops & Laughter / Becky Conn – Lewisburg, Tn 

2nd Avenger’s Blonde Justice / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons – Pikeville, Tn. 

3rd Terminator B My Papa / Jerry Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins – Bradyville, Tn. 

4th A Splash of Terminator / Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins – Bradyville, Tn. 

5th Bandit’s Apache / Sherry Bickford – Pikeville, Tn. 

 



 Class #12 Traditional Trail Pleasure 2 & 3 Yr. Olds 

1st Get Your Shine On / Wiley Smith for Janet Kluender & Larry Bryant– Crossville, Tn. 

2nd Gen Dandy’s Smokin Joe Red / Roger Gipson – Winchester, Tn 

 

 Class #13 Lite Shod 17 & Under No Stallions 

NO ENTRIES 

 

 Class #14 Trail Pleasure 2 & 3 Yr. Olds 

1st Get Your Shine On / Wiley Smith for Janet Kluender & Larry Bryant – Crossville, Tn. 

2nd Designed by the Wolf / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons – Pikeville, Tn. 

 

 Class #15 Country Trail Pleasure 4 & Over 

1st Avenger’s Blonde Justice / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons – Pikeville, Tn 

2nd Terminator B My Papa / Belinda Alexander for Jerry & Janice Higgins – Bradyville, Tn. 

3rd A Splash of Terminator / Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins – Bradyville, Tn. 

4th Honey’s Katrina Flash / Jenna Cossey for Jerry & Janice Higgins – Bradyville, Tn. 

 

 Class #16 Weanlings 

1st Ravishing Wolf / Leighanne Tibbs for Susan Steffan – Irvington, Ky 

2nd LA’s Khemosabi / Shane Conn – Lewisburg, Tn. 

3rd Ritz’s Perfect Promise / Jennifer Broadhurst – Shelbyville, Tn. 

4th Justified by the Wolf / Lisa Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons – Pikeville, Tn. 

 

 Class #17 Open Shod Amateur Owned & Trained 

1st A Neon Knight / Nancy Anderton – Bryant, Al 

 

 Class #18 Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained 

1st Alen’s Sunbeam / Susan Steffan – Irvington, Ky 

2nd Designed by the Wolf / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons – Pikeville, Tn 

 

 Class #19 Lite Shod Classic 

NO ENTRIES 

 

 Class #20 Country Trail Pleasure 2 & 3 Yr. Olds 

1st Jakes Jubilee Star / Leighanne Tibbs for Tibbs & Wood – Petersburg, Tn. 

2nd Bandits Apache Spirit / Sherry Bickford – Pikeville, Tn. 

3rd Purpinkle Wolf / Susan Steffan – Irvington, Ky 

 

 Class #21 Yearlings 

1st Bo-Gens Hankering In / Leighanne Tibbs for Carol Marshall – Wildersville, Tn. 

 

 Class #22 Traditional Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained 

1st Loud’s High Volume / Michael Sliger – Readyville, Tn. 

2nd Alens Sunbeam / Susan Steffan – Irvington, Ky 

3rd Honey of a Deal / Christoper Dempsey – Dunlap, Tn. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Class #23 Country Trail Pleasure Amateur 

1st Teardrops & Laughter / Becky Conn – Lewisburg, Tn. 

2nd Avenger’s Blonde Justice / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

3rd Carolina Dream / Seth Woods – Readyivlle, Tn. 

4th A Splash of Terminator / Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins – Bradyville, Tn. 

5th Terminator B My Papa / Belinda Alexander for Jerry & Janice Higgins – Bradyville, Tn.  

 

 Class #24 Lite Shod 2 & 3 Yr. Olds 

1st Majic Cottons Eye Joe / Jonathan Cantrell for Frank Wilkins – Folks Run, Va 

 

 Class #25 Solid Color 

NO ENTRIES 

 

 Class #26 Trail Pleasure Amateur 

1st Illegally Lethal / Brenda Poe – Dunlap, Tn. 

2nd Teen Punk’d / Christoper Dempsey for Ed Boring Family – Pikeville, Tn. 

3rd Designed by the Wolf / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons – Pikeville, Tn. 

4th Smokey’s Honky Tonk Angel / Susan Steffan – Irvington, Ky 

 

 Class #27 Open Shod Youth 17 & Under No Stallions 

1st Colors of Jubilee / Tess Boring for Ed Boring Family – Pikeville, Tn. 

 

 Class #28 Traditional Trail Pleasure 4 & Over 

1st Alens Sunbeam / Susan Steffan – Irvington, Ky 

2nd Loud’s High Volume / Michael Sliger – Readyville, Tn. 

3rd The Teen Man / Wiley Smith for Janet Kluender & Wiley Smith – Crossville, Tn 

 

 Class #29 Lite Shod 4 & Over 

1st Arrows Majic Doc / Jonathan Cantrell for Frank Wilkins – Folks Run, Va. 

2nd Allen’s Fancy Cash / Nancy Anderton – Bryant, Al 

 

 Class #30 Trail Pleasure 4 & Over 

1st What A Little Lady / Shawna Walker – Pikeville, Tn. 

2nd Illegally Lethal / Brian Wainwright for Brenda Poe – Dunlap, Tn 

 

 Class #31 Traditional Trail Pleasure Amateur 

1st Alens Sunbeam / Susan Steffan – Irvington, Ky 

2nd Get Your Shine On / Wiley Smith for Janet Kluender & Larry Bryant – Crossville, Tn. 

3rd Loud’s High Volume / Michael Sliger – Readyville, Tn. 

4th The Teen Man / Janet Kluender – Crossville, Tn. 

 

 Class #32 Lite Shod Amateur 

1st Patches Mind Over Matter / Larae Wainwright – Decherd, Tn. 

2nd Allens Fancy Cash / Nancy Anderton – Bryant, Al 

 

 Class #33 Open Shod 4 & Over Championship 

1st Bucks Pushin Allen / Jonathan Cantrell for Danny & Penny Smith – Hickory Flat, Ms 

2nd Gens Laser Beam / Brian Wainwright for Nancy Anderton – Bryant, Al 
 


